TN	SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT	23/79 NTEVENSENESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., POATLAND, OR. 97204
TH	HIS AGREEMENT, Made and entered in	to this6th
hereinafte	er called the first party, and er called the second party; W I T N E S S June 6 , 19 83	ETH: William J. Adams A described property in Klamath County, Oregon, to-wit:
On	h or about being the owner of the following	g described property in Klamath County, Oregon, 10-will
	THE PARTY OF MARKEN OF MARKEN	VIAMATH FALLS, OREGON, FURMERLI
LIN	NKVILLE, according to the different	al place the oregon. EXCEPT a strip
ofi	fice of the County Gierk of Kiam land 8 feet wide off the Norther	rly end thereof for use for an alley
th	rough said block.	
		Triangent Coop No. 82-202DT
المحادث والمحادث	I and delivered to the first party his certai	Stary whether mortgage, trust deed, contract, security agreement or otherwise)
(nerem) ≗a [—]	Recarded for XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	bed property to secure the sum of summarkakkakkakkakkkakkkakkkakkkakkkkkkkkk
opposite	Oregony out buck for some when the stand when he	X Circuit Court
age this	Filed on June 6	x, in the office of theOf
lan	82-202DI (indicate which);	- Liele monoivery by the tilles of XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
out any langu is not pertinent	Created Any & Second by Agreense abor other of	which was given by she difference by the second of the second sec
is not	a streaming choise at its the abies which	QREGIT X DEPARTMENT DX XI HINXX SINELEX X
355	AND AN AN A BOKE OF CONTRACT A CARACTER STORE AND A CONTRACT AND A CONTRACTACT AND A CONTRACT AND A CONTRACTACT AND A CONTRACTACT AND A CONTRACTACTACTACTACTACTACTACTACTACT	CHARLY KONSCRAMERY HOXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Referen	nce to the document so recorded or filed he	nd now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured
and at	all times since the date thereof has been and The second party is about to loan the sum	Ind now is the owner and holder thereof and the dist the property above $n of $\dots, 30,000.00$ to the present owner of the property above ceeding $P+2-3/4.\%$ per annum, said loan to be secured by the said ceeding $P+2-3/4.\%$ per annum, said loan to be secured by the said the property of the same secure the property of the property of the same secure the property of the proper
	a sub thereof thereof al a late not the	(heremater caned of
	INCLC GROUPS THE STREET	said doubt contract, security upreciment
second	d party's lien) upon said property and to	be repaid within not more than years years
1	To induce the second party to make the	he lien about to be taken by the second party as above set form
	d to subordinate first party o value received NOW, THEREFORE, for value received	d and for the purpose of inducing the science purpose of inducing the science provide the science of the scienc
afores	said, the first party, for initiation and part	ty his personal representatives (of successfunction to the lien about
said t	first party's lien on said described property diverged to the second party, us aforesaid,	is and shall always be subject and subordinate to the horizon and that second party's said lien in all respects shall be first, pr and that second party's second party's said lien is not duly filed always, however, that if second party's said lien is not duly filed
and s	superior to that of the more part of the	thereon duly filed within days and the
recor	nded or an appropriate mainting and void an nation afreement shall be null and void at	nd of no force or effect.
	It is expressly difficult to be have	bove expressiv set form.
	In construing this suborantee to the	neuter and all grammatical changes shall be the
apre l	ement to apply to company the underside	aned has hereunto set his hand and the attined hereunto by its office
pora	ation, it has caused its corporate name to	and has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its office of directors, all on this, the day and year-first above written.
duly	y authorized increasing by order of his soul	X Deforad J. Adams
		x known as Deborah J. Spering
14		

and the second second 13

	na Rige (1997) en de la seconda de la se No seconda de la seconda de	1 - 6543
STATE OF OREGON,		
County of UJAS hing of	to D SS.	Apeil 6, 1990
Demonster opposed the showe	De borent & AdA	INS ARA Doboent & Spice
	146	
and acknowledged the foregoing instr	unent to bevolu	intary act and deed. Before me:
	n de la trons esploration de la calenda. Na se la contra de la transmission	
(SEAL)	My commissio	Notary Public for Oregon.
7, - 2, - accesse - a - C - 1,		
STATE OF OREGON.	el de la constante de la const La constante de la constante de	
	} ss.	an an ann an Anna an A Anna an Anna an
County of		, 19
		. <u></u> ,
who haind duly sworn did say that	hy is the	
the being duly sworth, and say that	19.2 10 19.20	
of	1	is the corporate seal of said corporation
Directors; and he acknowledged said	instrument to be its voluntary	orporation by authority of its Board of act and deed. Before me:
(SEAL)		Notary Public for Oregon.
(SEAL)	My commissio	Notary Public for Oregon. on expires
(SEAL)	My commissio	
	My commissio	
(SEAL) SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT	My commissio	STATE OF OREGON, County of
SUBORDINATION	My commissio	STATE OF OREGON, County of
SUBORDINATION	My commissio	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 10th
SUBORDINATION	(DON'T USE THIS	STATE OF OREGON, County of
SUBORDINATION	(DON'T USE THIS SPASE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING	STATE OF OREGON, County of
SUBORDINATION	(DON'T USE THIS SPAJE, RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 10thday ofApril1
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT TO	(DON'T USE THIS SPAJE: RESERVED FOIR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT TO	(DON'T USE THIS SPAJE: RESERVED FOIR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT TO	(DON'T USE THIS SPAJE: RESERVED FOIR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certity that the within inst ment was received for record on 10th day of April ,19.9 at 9:30o'clock A.M., and recorded book/reel/volume NoM90 page6542or as fee/file/inst ment/micreilen/reception No1334 Record ofMortgagesof said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
TO AFTER RECORDING REFURINT TO WESTERN BANK	(DON'T USE THIS SPAJE: RESERVED FOIR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	STATE OF OREGON, County of

 $\langle \cdot \rangle$